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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
9.06.2018 - 11:01 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 1:02.83 VATAEVA Uljana RUS Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 14 - 15 1:07.43 PRIIDEL Melissa EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 13 1:09.18 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 13.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:09.34 512
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:09.34 37.10

2. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.45 430
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:13.45 39.23

3. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.91 347
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:18.91 41.29

4. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.48 340
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:19.48 41.18

5. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.53 339
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:19.53 41.24

6. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:20.89 322
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:20.89 44.08

7. KUZMINA Uljana 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:22.04 309
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:22.04 45.86

8. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.28 295
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:23.28 46.32

9. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:29.43 238
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:29.43 50.69

10. ZAHHAROVA Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.76 188
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:36.76 55.34

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.82 598
Meet Record!

50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:05.82 36.18

2. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.07 420
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:14.07 40.43

3. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:15.53 396
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:15.53 40.63

4. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:17.58 365
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:17.58 42.92

5. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.41 354
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:18.41 41.76

6. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.76 349
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:18.76 44.93

7. RESS Triinu 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:24.63 281
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:24.63 47.37
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly

Open

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.82 598
Meet Record!

50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:05.82 36.18

2. MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 1:06.54 579
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:06.54 35.79

3. VEDEHHOVA Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.99 568
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:06.99 36.76

4. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:09.34 512
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:09.34 37.10

5. VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.63 484
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:10.63 36.99

6. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:12.70 444
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:12.70 38.15

7. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.45 430
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:13.45 39.23

8. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.07 420
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:14.07 40.43

9. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:15.53 396
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:15.53 40.63

10. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:17.58 365
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:17.58 42.92

11. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.41 354
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:18.41 41.76

12. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.76 349
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:18.76 44.93

13. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.91 347
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:18.91 41.29

14. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.48 340
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:19.48 41.18

15. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.53 339
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:19.53 41.24

16. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 1:20.17 331
50m: 36.61 36.61 100m: 1:20.17 43.56

17. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:20.89 322
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:20.89 44.08

18. KUZMINA Uljana 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:22.04 309
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:22.04 45.86

19. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.28 295
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:23.28 46.32

20. RESS Triinu 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:24.63 281
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:24.63 47.37

21. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:29.43 238
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:29.43 50.69
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. ZAHHAROVA Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.76 188
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:36.76 55.34


